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MAISON FONDEE

Maison HENRIOT,
A piece of Champagne History
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HENRIOT ®Blanc de Blancs
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/ Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
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HENRIOT L 'nattendue Chardonnay Grand Cru 2018
ZyVF VFERYFa PR VS5 2 2018

HENRI
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Bottle ¥ 58,000
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i, —E2ARZME I T2 & £ 3, Service charge will be added to your bill.




By theglass 7 7 AT A4 7
White wine &7 4 v

Chateau La Fleur Lescours Sauvignon Blanc/ Muscadelle/ Semilon Chateau de Lescours/ Bourdeaux
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Pouilly-Loché Les Miires Chardonnay du Clos des Rocs/Bourgogne
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Red wine 7 4 v
Chateau de Lescours Merlot/ Cavernet Sauvignon Saint- Emilion/ Bourdeaux
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Nuits-Saint-Georges Pinot Noir Jerome Chezeaux/Bourgogne
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Draft beer
-
Bottled Beer IHRE — I
Kirin
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Sapporo Black Label

Yoo ZEI73N)I

Asahi Super Dry
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Suntry Premium Malt's
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120ml

3,000

3,700

120ml

3,000

4,000

350ml

1,900

384ml
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1,800

1,800

1,800



Sake

Isojiman
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Hiroki
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Kokuryu
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Tateyama
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Shimeharizuru
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Uragasumi Zen
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Hakkaisan
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Kubota Manju
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Hiokizakura Marobashi Gouriki
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Kinsuzume Hishou
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Noguchi Naohiko 2018 Vintage
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180ml

2,000

2,300

2,300

2,400

2,400

2,600

3,000

3,200

4,000

5,400

7,300

3,000
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720ml

9,600

10,400

12,000

12,800

16,000

21,600

29,000

23,000

35,000

27,000



Whisky 74 A% —

Hibiki Blender's choice
@ Blender’s choice

The Yamazaki single malt 12 years old
L 124

The Hakushu single malt 12 years old
anl 12%

The Macallan Highland single malt 18 years old

¥ 2ol 7 18%F

Shochu

Kicchomu
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Imo
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Houzan Imokoujizenryo
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Tenshinoyuwaku
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Moriizo
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Baiko Hyakunen Umeshu
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40
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25K
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3,800

4,700

4,700

9,900

1,400

1,600

1,500

1,800

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,800

3,400

720ml Bottle 1 2 0) 000

1,600
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Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut
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Bollinger Special Cuvée N.V.
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Moét et Chandon Brut Grand Vintage Extra Brut

Er Ny TYVay b 777
Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage
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Ruinart Rosé Brut
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Dom Pérignon Rosé Brut
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White Wine

Rully Les Plantenays

J2Y— VL 777 M%A
Hatsuyuki
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Arugabranca Pipa Kosh Barrel Aged
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Pouilly-Loché Les Miires
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Kazumi Napa Valley Koshu 2024

Kazumi Napa Valley Koshu 2024
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Asatsuyu
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Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos
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Meursault Premier Cru
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Chardonnay 2016

Louis Max Collections/ Bourgogne

Kerner 2024

Niki Hills Village/ L %%

Koshu 2018

Adega Vinicola d'Aruga/ L1

Chardonnay 2021

du Clos des Rocs/ Bourgogne

Koshu 2024

Kazumiwines/ Napa Valley

Sauvignon Blanc Half Bottle 2023

Full Bottle 2024

Kenzo Estate/ Napa Valley

Chardonnay 2023

Domaine Servin/ Bourgogne

Chardonnay 2018

Bouchard Pére & Fils/ Bourgogne

23X Y., XService charge will be added to your bill.

Bottle

25,000

28,000

36,000

62,000

38,000

132,000

Bottle

17,600

19,000

19,000

24,000

36,000

22,000
42,000

48,000

52,000



Red Wine 74 v

France/ Bourgogne
Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir
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Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Aux Thorey Pinot Noir
Za2A4 By Vanla —8 FA—bML A

Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru La Combe d'Orveau Pinot Noir
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France/ Bordeaux:

Chéteau Cantenac Brown Cabernet Sauvignon etc
Y b= NFv 7 TITV

Chéateau Lagrange Cabernet Sauvignon etc

v
~

- — =
Yy b= 727707V
Chéateau Pontet-Canet Cabernet Sauvignon etc

Yy b=FXKr7F H X

Japan

Chateau Mercian Mariko Vineyard Omnis Merlot, Cabernet Franc etc
e b=ANTrry BWF T4 ¥Y—-F FL=2X
Cuvée Misawa Cabernet Sauvignon etc

¥*av ZF

California

Bottle
2021

Michel Magnien 2 8 ) 000

2018

de Montille 3 8’ 000

2012

Faiveley 8 2’ 000

Bottle
2014

Margaux 2 1, 000

2021

Saint-Julian 33,000

2012

Pauillac 4 8, 000

Bottle
2015

Mercian/ &% 53 A 000

2017

Grace Winery/ L1 3! 64, 000

Rindo Cabernet Sauvignon etc Half Bottle

Full Bottle

Bottle

2021 26,000
2021 46,000

Kenzo Estate/ Napa Valley

Ai Cabernet Sauvignon etc 2020

%_ Kenzo Estate/ Napa Valley 11 O) 000
Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon etc 2019

A —I/"RA J Opus One Winery/ Napa Valley 200,000
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Non-Alcokolic beverages / ~ TIV I —IV K ) ¥ 7

Non-Alcohol Beer (Asahi or Suntry)
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Non- Alcoholic Plum Wine
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Opia Chardonnay Sparkling
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Soft Orink, VY 7 b KNV Y7

Green Tea
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Black Oolong Tea
E2HEX
Peach Juice
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Apple Juice
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Premium Ginger Ale (Sweet or Dry)
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Coca-Cola, Ginger Ale

Perrier
~) x

Fuji Mineral Water
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1,500
1,400

120ml 750ml
1,800 11,000

1,400

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,200

330ml
1,400

360ml
700

MR —EAR LR B E 3T EEEET, ¥Service charge will be added to your bill.
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